
History
CPD COURSES

Upcoming Courses

Spring & Summer 2026 Dates
Additional Summer Dates To Be Released Spring 2026

T0034 Teaching AQA A-Level History for the First Time London | Tuesday 30 June 2026

T0035 AQA A-Level History: Aiming for A/A* Online | Tuesday 24 March 2026

View our full range of courses and book online at KeynoteEducational.co.uk

In-person: £289.00+VAT | Online: £249.00+VAT

A-Level History

T0356 New to Teaching AQA GCSE History London | Thursday 02 July 2026

T0357 Maximising Outcomes in AQA GCSE History London | Thursday 18 June 2026

T0045 New to Teaching Pearson Edexcel GCSE History Online | Tuesday 23 June 2026

GCSE History 

T0030 Outstanding Teaching in A-Level History London | Tuesday 23 June 2026

T0036 Teaching OCR A-Level History for the First Time London | Tuesday 30 June 2026

T0037 OCR A-Level History: Aiming for A/A* Online | Friday 13 March 2026

T0039 Teaching Pearson Edexcel A-Level History for the First Time London | Wednesday 01 July 2026

T0038 Pearson Edexcel A-Level History: Aiming for A/A* Online | Friday 27 February 2026

T0032 AQA A-Level History: Achieving Success in the NEA London | Monday 06 July 2026

History Leadership 
T0029 Outstanding Leadership of a History Department Online | Wednesday 25 March 2026

T0272 History Strong Foundations: A Guide for Early Career
Teachers

Online | Wednesday 03 July 2026 

T0355 Maximising Outcomes in Pearson Edexcel GCSE History Online | Friday 03 July 2026


